
 

Formation 1 [06:00PM]  Formation Team 

_3_ PT 109 Center Stage Open Pre-Teen Standard  

_2_ PT 101 BYU Youth B  Open Pre-Teen Standard  

_1_ PT 118 BYU Youth  Open Pre-Teen Standard  

 

Formation 2 [06:18PM]  Formation Team 

_4_ J 116 Dixon Middle Open Junior Standard  

_3_ J 105 BYU Youth  Open Junior Standard  

_1_ J 103 BYU Youth  Open Junior Standard  

 

Formation 3 [06:36PM]  Formation Team 

_7_ PT 127 Covey Center for the Arts Open Pre-Teen Latin 

_6_ PT 106 Center Stage   Open Pre-Teen Latin 

_5_ PT 111 The Vibe    Open Pre-Teen Latin 

_4_ PT 100 BYU Youth B    Open Pre-Teen Latin 

_3_ PT 117 BYU Youth    Open Pre-Teen Latin 

_2_ PT 108 Center Stage   Open Pre-Teen Latin 

_1_ PT 110 The Vibe    Open Pre-Teen Latin 

 

Heat 1 [07:25PM]  Pre-Teen Open Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) 

_4_ AC-PT 111 Brandon Ascione Rozlyn Reese |4|4|4|4|3| 

_3_ AC-PT 131 Tag Brockbank Jeneca Ross  |3|2|2|3|4| 

_2_ AC-PT 199 Ethan Jacobson Charity Anderson |2|3|3|2|2| 

_1_ AC-PT 287 Ezra Sosa  Brynley Arnold |1|1|1|1|1| 

 

Heat 2 [07:40PM]  Junior Open Championship Rhythm (CC/R/SW/M) 

_1_ AC-J 262 Jackson Purser Aubrey Holman |1|1|1|1|UT 

 

Heat 3 [07:55PM]  Pre-Teen Open Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

_1_ AC-PT 111 Brandon Ascione Rozlyn Reese |1|1|1|1|1| 

 

Formation 4 [08:10PM]  Formation Team 

_3_ Y 125 Lone Peak  Open Youth Standard  

_2_ Y 120 Provo JV   Open Youth Standard  

_1_ Y 121 Center Stage Open Youth Standard  

 

Formation 5 [08:28PM]  Formation Team 

_7_ J 115 Dixon Middle   Open Junior Latin  

_6_ J 123 Covey Center for the Arts Open Junior Latin  

_5_ J 128 BYU Seventh Grade   Open Junior Latin  

_4_ J 104 BYU Youth    Open Junior Latin  

_3_ J 107 Center Stage   Open Junior Latin  

_2_ J 112 The Vibe    Open Junior Latin  

_1_ J 102 BYU Youth    Open Junior Latin  

 

Formation 6 [09:04PM]  Formation Team 

_4_ Y 124 Lone Peak Open Youth Latin  

_3_ Y 113 The Vibe Open Youth Latin  

_2_ Y 119 Provo JV  Open Youth Latin  

_1_ Y 114 The Vibe Open Youth Latin  

  



 

Heat 4 [09:35PM]  Quarter-final Round Youth Open Pre-Championship Latin 

(CC/S/PD) 

_6_ AC-Y 144 Chris Coca  Brooklyn Fullmer |6|4T|5| 

_5_ AC-Y 329 Peter Mortensen Savannah Cross |3|6|6| 

_4_ AC-Y 219 Colton Lords Ellie Smith  |5|4T|4| 

_3_ AC-Y 324 Nathan Alder Alexi Ruffell |2|3|3|UT 

_2_ AC-Y 288 Tristen Sosa Jensen Arnold |4|2|2| 

_1_ AC-Y 113 Justin Ascione Zoey Anderson |1|1|1| 

 

Heat 5 [10:15PM]  Junior Open Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) 

_1_ AC-J 308 Ryan Vanfleet Shay Matthews |1|1|1|1|UT 

 

Heat 6 [10:30PM]  Semi-final Round Adult Open Pre-Championship Smooth 

(W/T/F) 

_7_ AC-A 283 Keenan Smout  Giselle Wright  |5T|7|7| 

_6_ AC-A 303 Dane Tolman   Angela Maughan  |5T|6|6| 

_5_ AC-A 293 Parker Stringfellow Chelsey Larson  |4|5|5| 

_4_ AC-A 282 Jensen Smith  Michelle Glasgow  |7|3|4| 

_3_ AC-A 120 Ben Bartholomew  Christina VanVleet |3|4|3| 

_2_ AC-A 208 Jared Kelson  Lydia Nelson  |2|1|2| 

_1_ AC-A 113 Justin Ascione  Zoey Anderson  |1|2|1| 

 

Heat 7 [10:50PM]  Youth Open Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/Q) 

_4_ AC-Y 118 David Barney Minuet Anderson |4|4|4|UT 

_3_ AC-Y 348 Kyle Primavera Elena Miller |3|3|3| 

_2_ AC-Y 318 Cody Whitlock Kay Jensen  |2|2|2|UT 

_1_ AC-Y 324 Nathan Alder Alexi Ruffell |1|1|1|UT 

 

Heat 8 [08:00AM]  First Round Adult Novice Standard (W/Q) 

_7_ AC-A 126 Benjamin Bolick Cassidy Figge  |7|6| 

_6_ AC-A 341 Zach Lyon  Nicole Evensen  |6|7| 

_5_ AC-A 192 Seth Hord  Heather Ambler  |5|4| 

_4_ AC-A 302 Matt Thurston Clarissa Thomas  |3|5| 

_3_ AC-A 216 Adam Lee  Ana Maria Richards |4|3| 

_2_ AC-A 148 Timothy Colvin Courtney Earl  |2|2| 

_1_ AC-A 213 John Lane  Makennzie Croghan  |1|1| 

 

Heat 9 [08:30AM]  Quarter-final Round Junior High School Syllabus Latin 

(S/R) 

_6_ AC-JH 229 Richard McShinsky Richae Mellor |6|6|UT 

_5_ AC-JH 199 Ethan Jacobson Charity Anderson |5|3| 

_4_ AC-JH 170 Colton Getter Rebekah Johns |3|4|UT 

_3_ AC-JH 203 Cameron Jewkes Madison Rockey |2|5|UT 

_2_ AC-JH 101 Tyler Alder  Janica Liu  |4|2|UT 

_1_ AC-JH 153 Kevin Delgado Maegan Hendrix |1|1|UT 

 

Heat 10 [08:55AM]  College Silver Latin Rumba 

_5_ AC-A 353 Jeff Wright  Lisa Pena   UVU 

_4_ AC-A 291 Scott Steiner Rachael Walker  UVU 

_3_ AC-A 277 Victor Santizo Rachel Redd   UVU 

_2_ AC-A 150 Kelly Crompton Evelyn Del Castillo UVU 

_1_ AC-A 268 Preston Reynolds Amanda Asbell  UVU 



 

Heat 11 [10:15AM]  First Round Elementary School Newcomer American Cha 

Cha 

_6_ AC-ELM 295 Taka Takita Alexis Johnson Northridge Elemenatry 

_5_ AC-ELM 316 Noah Werner Olivia Richins Center Stage 

_4_ AC-ELM 190 David Holman Savannah Raisor BYU Youth 

_3_ AC-ELM 166 Gilberto Flores Estefany Mendez Timpanogos 

Elementary 

_2_ AC-ELM 196 Brennan Hutchinson Angie Tabares Center Stage 

_1_ AC-ELM 315 Ammon Werner Calista Walker Center Stage 

 

Heat 12 [11:10AM]  Quarter-final Round Junior High School Newcomer 

American Swing 

_5_ AC-JH 315 Ammon Werner Calista Walker Center Stage 

_4_ AC-JH 306 Christian Turley Giselle McIntire Center Stage 

_3_ AC-JH 166 Gilberto Flores Estefany Mendez Timpanogos Elementary 

_2_ AC-JH 358 Skyler Johnson Grace Anderson Independent 

_1_ AC-JH 199 Ethan Jacobson Charity Anderson Charisma 

 

Heat 13 [11:25AM]  College Bronze American Cha Cha 

_2_ AC-A 195 Darron Huntzinger  Melissa Huntzinger UVU 

_1_ AC-A 338 Chase Berg   Lyndsie Walters  UVU 

 

Heat 14 [11:35AM]  First Round Elementary School Newcomer American Swing 

_5_ AC-ELM 184 Carson HiggsRachel Harding Heritage Elementary 

_4_ AC-ELM 190 David Holman Savannah Raisor BYU Youth 

_3_ AC-ELM 166 Gilberto Flores Estefany Mendez Timpanogos 

Elementary 

_2_ AC-ELM 196 Brennan Hutchinson Angie Tabares Center Stage 

_1_ AC-ELM 315 Ammon Werner Calista Walker Center Stage 

 

Heat 15 [12:30PM]  College Gold & Gold Bar Latin Paso Doble 

_4_ AC-A 339 Tyger Robertson F De Jesus Giselle  

_3_ AC-A 353 Jeff Wright  Caitlin Wright UVU 

_2_ AC-A 331 Aaron Nelson Katrina Rudd UVU 

_1_ AC-A 126 Benjamin Bolick Cassidy Figge UVU 

 

Heat 16 [12:32PM]  College Gold & Gold Bar Standard Tango 

_6_ AC-A 339 Tyger Robertson F De Jesus Giselle  

_5_ AC-A 255 Joseph Pettersson  Kate Woolfe   UVU 

_4_ AC-A 249 Jonathan Parrish  Francesca Earnshaw BYU 

_3_ AC-A 355 Ben Holst   Caitlin Wright  UVU 

_2_ AC-A 126 Benjamin Bolick  Cassidy Figge  UVU 

_1_ AC-A 302 Matt Thurston  Clarissa Thomas  BYU 

 

Heat 17 [12:40PM]  Junior Open Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

_3_ AC-J 111 Brandon Ascione Rozlyn Reese |3|3|3|3|3| 

_2_ AC-J 170 Colton Getter Rebekah Johns |2|2|2|2|2|UT 

_1_ AC-J 101 Tyler Alder  Janica Liu  |1|1|1|1|1|UT 

  



 

Heat 18 [12:55PM]  First Round Elementary School Syllabus American (F/CC) 

_6_ AC-ELM 315 Ammon Werner Calista Walker  |5|6| 

_5_ AC-ELM 251 Andres Penate Avery Walker  |6|5| 

_4_ AC-ELM 292 Sawyer Stolle Janessa Penate  |2|4| 

_3_ AC-ELM 207 Brandon Keck Kaylee Christensen |3|2|UT 

_2_ AC-ELM 218 Braden Liu  Miranda Morley  |4|1|UT 

_1_ AC-ELM 230 Robert McShinsky Kyla Zenger   |1|3|UT 

 

Heat 19 [01:30PM]  Quarter-final Round Junior High School Syllabus 

Standard (W/Q) 

_8_ AC-JH 230 Robert McShinsky Kyla Zenger   |8|8|UT 

_7_ AC-JH 207 Brandon Keck Kaylee Christensen |6|5|UT 

_6_ AC-JH 203 Cameron Jewkes Madison Rockey  |5|6|UT 

_5_ AC-JH 146 Adam Coker  Brielle Harper  |4|7|UT 

_4_ AC-JH 229 Richard McShinsky Richae Mellor  |7|4|UT 

_3_ AC-JH 153 Kevin Delgado Maegan Hendrix  |3|3|UT 

_2_ AC-JH 171 Brady Giles Kaila Bradley   |2|2|UT 

_1_ AC-JH 179 Tyler Harding Cynthia Dixon  |1|1| 

 

Heat 20 [01:50PM]  Youth Open Championship Smooth (W/T/F/VW) 

_6_ AC-Y 271 Christian Rogowski Jessica Carlson |6|6|6|6| 

_5_ AC-Y 260 Preston Powell Jaisha Dart   |5|5|5|5| 

_4_ AC-Y 118 David Barney Minuet Anderson  |4|3|4|4|UT 

_3_ AC-Y 167 Bennett Forward Angelique Strachan |3|2|3|3| 

_2_ AC-Y 179 Tyler Harding Katelyn Rawson  |2|4|2|2| 

_1_ AC-Y 319 Collin Williams Cristin Nelson  |1|1|1|1| 

 

Heat 21 [02:05PM]  Semi-final Round Elementary School Syllabus Latin 

(S/PD) 

_7_ AC-ELM 250 Caleb Payne  Alayna Zenger  |7|6|UT 

_6_ AC-ELM 306 Christian Turley Giselle McIntire  |6|7|UT 

_5_ AC-ELM 251 Andres Penate Avery Walker  |4|5| 

_4_ AC-ELM 315 Ammon Werner Calista Walker  |5|4| 

_3_ AC-ELM 218 Braden Liu  Miranda Morley  |3|3|UT 

_2_ AC-ELM 292 Sawyer Stolle Janessa Penate  |2|2| 

_1_ AC-ELM 207 Brandon Keck Kaylee Christensen |1|1|UT 

 

Heat 22 [02:20PM]  First Round Junior High School Syllabus American 

(F/CC) 

_7_ AC-JH 203 Cameron Jewkes Madison Rockey |6|6|UT 

_6_ AC-JH 230 Robert McShinsky Kyla Zenger  |5|7|UT 

_5_ AC-JH 292 Sawyer Stolle Janessa Penate |7|5| 

_4_ AC-JH 170 Colton Getter Rebekah Johns |3|3|UT 

_3_ AC-JH 146 Adam Coker  Brielle Harper |4|2|UT 

_2_ AC-JH 101 Tyler Alder  Janica Liu  |2|4|UT 

_1_ AC-JH 153 Kevin Delgado Maegan Hendrix |1|1|UT 

  



 

Heat 23 [02:55PM]  First Round Adult Novice Latin (S/R) 

_6_ AC-A 173 Seth Grover  Kylie Falke   |4|6| 

_5_ AC-A 178 Trevor Hansen Jamie VanWagoner  |5|4T| 

_4_ AC-A 270 Ryan Richards Ana Maria Richards |6|3| 

_3_ AC-A 300 Bradley Thomsen Lynnsay Ray   |3|4T|UT 

_2_ AC-A 201 Gabriel Jaquier Claire Von Nieda  |2|2| 

_1_ AC-A 213 John Lane  Makennzie Croghan  |1|1| 

 

Heat 24 [03:30PM]  First Round Adult Open Pre-Championship Standard  

(W/T/F/QS) 

_5_ AC-A 216 Adam Lee  Ana Maria Richards |5|5|4T|5| 

_4_ AC-A 197 Kyle Hyer  Lauralee Hyer  |3|4|4T|4| 

_3_ AC-A 319 Collin Williams Cristin Nelson  |4|3|2|3| 

_2_ AC-A 241 Casey Murphy Missy Hale   |2|2|3|2| 

_1_ AC-A 120 Ben Bartholomew Bethany Taylor  |1|1|1|1| 

 

Heat 25 [04:35PM]  Quarter-final Round Junior Open Championship Latin 

(C/S/R/PD/J) 

_7_ AC-J 185 Marcquet Hill Cheyenne Murillo |6|6|7|7|7| 

_6_ AC-J 287 Ezra Sosa  Brynley Arnold |7|7|6|6|5| 

_5_ AC-J 352 Brock Klemetson Ciara McCurdy |4|4|5|4|6| 

_4_ AC-J 171 Brady Giles  Kaila Bradley |3|5|4|5|4|UT 

_3_ AC-J 219 Colton Lords Ellie Smith  |5|3|3|3|3| 

_2_ AC-J 112 Eric Ascione Chloe Gallagher |2|2|2|2|2| 

_1_ AC-J 288 Tristen Sosa Jensen Arnold |1|1|1|1|1| 

 

Heat TBD [04:44PM]  Junior Open Championship Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) 

_8_ AC-J 377 Vince Castillo Avery Davis |8|8|8|8|8| 

 

Heat 26 [05:20PM]  Elementary School Syllabus Standard (W/Q) 

_4_ AC-ELM 251 Andres Penate Avery Walker  |4|5| 

_4_ AC-ELM 147 Tanner Cole  Bria Ruffell  |5|4|UT 

_3_ AC-ELM 292 Sawyer Stolle Janessa Penate  |2|2| 

_2_ AC-ELM 207 Brandon Keck Kaylee Christensen |3|1|UT 

_1_ AC-ELM 230 Robert McShinsky Kyla Zenger   |1|3|UT 

 

Heat 27 [05:30PM]  First Round Adult Open Pre-Championship Latin  

(C/S/R/PD) 

_7_ AC-A 177 Tynan Hamilton Whitney Vest |7|7|6|6| 

_6_ AC-A 204 Ben Johnson  Abrea Delgrosso |6|6|7|2| 

_5_ AC-A 284 Cameron Smyres Shayla Kennington |5|5|5|5| 

_4_ AC-A 360 Alistair Cedano Jessica Laitinen |3|2|4|7| 

_3_ AC-A 241 Casey Murphy Missy Hale  |4|4|2|4| 

_2_ AC-A 212 Raimo Laitinen Katie Bunnell |1|1|3|3| 

_1_ AC-A 322 Brian Youngblut Caitlin Dowell |2|3|1|1| 

 

Heat 28 [06:35PM]  College Bronze Standard Quickstep 

_4_ AC-A 291 Scott Steiner Angela Longboat UVU 

_3_ AC-A 294 Miles Swan  Susanna Wilcox UVU 

_2_ AC-A 285 Joe Sneddon  Linda Zhang  Timpview High School 

_1_ AC-A 180 Shem Hawks  Suany Riveiro UVU 

  



 

Heat 29 [06:45PM]  College Silver American Swing 

_3_ AC-A 335 Clark Hawkinson Evelyn Del Castillo UVU 

_2_ AC-A 165 Brian Fisher Jennifer Tays  BYU 

_1_ AC-A 278 James Scott Karin Lund    BYU 

 

Heat 30 [06:55PM]  College Gold & Gold Bar American Mambo 

_2_ AC-A 165 Brian Fisher Jennifer Tays BYU 

_1_ AC-A 278 James Scott  Karin Lund  BYU 

 

Heat 31 [07:05PM]  Quarter-final Round Youth Open Championship Latin 

(C/S/R/PD/J) 

_6_ AC-Y 329 Peter Mortensen Savannah Cross |6|5|6|6|5| 

_5_ AC-Y 300 Bradley Thomsen Lynnsay Ray  |5|6|5|5|6|UT 

_4_ AC-Y 140 Chris Castillo Catelyn Shaia |4|4|4|4|4| 

_3_ AC-Y 113 Justin Ascione Zoey Anderson |3|3|3|3|3| 

_2_ AC-Y 110 Brandon Armstrong Lindsay Arnold |2|2|2|1|2| 

_1_ AC-Y 106 Landon Anderson Jenna Johnson |1|1|1|2|1| 

 

Heat 32 [06:30PM]  Semi-final Round Amateur  Championship Smooth  

(W/T/F/VW) 

_6_ AC-A 303 Dane Tolman  Angela Maughan |6|6|6|6| 

_5_ AC-A 234 David Moon  Liesl Wright |5|5|5|3| 

_4_ AC-A 197 Kyle Hyer  Lauralee Hyer |3|4|3|5| 

_3_ AC-A 208 Jared Kelson Lydia Nelson |4|2|4|4| 

_2_ AC-A 113 Justin Ascione Zoey Anderson |2|3|2|2| 

_1_ AC-A 319 Collin Williams Cristin Nelson |1|1|1|1| 

 

Heat 33 [06:50PM]  Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus Standard 

(W/Q) 

_6_ AC-HS 229 Richard McShinsky Richae Mellor |6|6|UT 

_5_ AC-HS 332 Jacob Reid  Karen Paulsen |5|5| 

_4_ AC-HS 171 Brady Giles  Kaila Bradley |4|3|UT 

_3_ AC-HS 214 Nathaniel Larson Clarissa McIntire |2|4|UT 

_2_ AC-HS 263 Clinton Purser Nicole Hopkinson |3|2|UT 

_1_ AC-HS 153 Kevin Delgado Maegan Hendrix |1|1|UT 

 

Heat 34 [07:10PM]  College Bronze Latin Samba 

_4_ AC-A 304 Fred Tucker  Brittany Bergstrom Independent 

_3_ AC-A 128 Nathan Boyer Andi Bagdan   UVU 

_2_ AC-A 174 Reed Hahne  Katrina St Jeor  UVU 

_1_ AC-A 180 Shem Hawks  Maria Sotomayor  UVU 

 

Heat 35 [07:20PM]  College Silver Standard Waltz 

_5_ AC-A 364 Daniel Reed  MaryAnn Jackman Independent 

_4_ AC-A 285 Joe Sneddon Linda Zhang   Timpview High School 

_3_ AC-A 335 Clark Hawkinson Evelyn Del Castillo  

_2_ AC-A 268 Preston Reynolds Heather Young UVU 

_1_ AC-A 209 Ryan Kent  Veronica Argyle UVU 

  



 

Heat 36 [07:30PM]  Semi-final Round Amateur  Championship Standard  

(W/T/VW/F/Q) 

_8_ AC-A 286 Travis Sorenson Amberlyn Weed |8|8|8|8|8| 

_7_ AC-A 197 Kyle Hyer  Lauralee Hyer |7|7|7|5|7| 

_6_ AC-A 241 Casey Murphy Missy Hale  |6|6|6|6|6| 

_5_ AC-A 208 Jared Kelson Lydia Nelson |5|5|5|7|5| 

_4_ AC-A 120 Ben Bartholomew Bethany Taylor |4|3|3|4|2| 

_3_ AC-A 363 Todd Hansen  Gioia Rono  |3|4|2|2|4| 

_2_ AC-A 328 Isaac Madsen Aubrey Cadr  |2|2|4|3|3| 

_1_ AC-A 259 Ira Pollock  Abby Pollock |1|1|1|1|1| 

 

Heat 37 [07:55PM]  High School Newcomer American Swing 

_6_ AC-HS 188 Brandon Holden Chelsea Behunin Dixon Middle 

_5_ AC-HS 357 Austin Olivas Ester Laws  Independent 

_4_ AC-HS 189 Spencer Holman Julian Laws  Independent 

_3_ AC-HS 125 Troy Blackmen Courtney Wright BYU Youth 

_2_ AC-HS 133 Michael Brown Hannah Holland Independent 

_1_ AC-HS 365 Ben Hale  Faith Taylor Independent 

 

Heat 38 [08:05PM]  Semi-final Round Youth Open Championship Standard 

(W/T/VW/F/Q) 

_4_ AC-Y 118 David Barney Minuet Anderson |4|4|4|4|4|UT 

_3_ AC-Y 119 Alan Barney  Nanette Scheetz |3|3|2|3|3|UT 

_2_ AC-Y 318 Cody Whitlock Kay Jensen  |2|2|3|2|2|UT 

_1_ AC-Y 324 Nathan Alder Alexi Ruffell |1|1|1|1|1|UT 

 

Heat 39 [08:30PM]  Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S/R) 

_7_ AC-HS 254 Spencer Petersen Jordan Mecham |7|6| 

_6_ AC-HS 224 Josue McBride Jordan Hansen |6|7| 

_5_ AC-HS 229 Richard McShinsky Richae Mellor |5|5|UT 

_4_ AC-HS 170 Colton Getter Rebekah Johns |4|4|UT 

_3_ AC-HS 308 Ryan Vanfleet Shay Matthews |3|3|UT 

_2_ AC-HS 101 Tyler Alder  Janica Liu  |2|2|UT 

_1_ AC-HS 153 Kevin Delgado Maegan Hendrix |1|1|UT 

 

Heat 40 [08:50PM]  Semi-final Round Amateur  Championship Latin  

(C/S/R/PD/J) 

_8_ AC-A 234 David Moon  Liesl Wright  |8|7|8|8|8| 

_7_ AC-A 284 Cameron Smyres Shayla Kennington  |7|6|7|7|6T| 

_6_ AC-A 204 Ben Johnson  Abrea Delgrosso  |6|8|6|6|6T| 

_5_ AC-A 241 Casey Murphy Missy Hale   |5|5|5|4|5| 

_4_ AC-A 322 Brian Youngblut Caitlin Dowell  |4|4|4|5|4| 

_3_ AC-A 138 Nick Carter  Brittany Cherry  |3|3|3|3|3| 

_2_ AC-A 362 Trey Jackson Hope Jackson  |2|1|1|2|2| 

_1_ AC-A 141 Paul Cave  Giovanna Velazquez |1|2|2|1|1| 

  



 

Heat 41 [09:15PM]  Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus American 

(F/CC) 

_6_ AC-HS 365 Ben Hale  Faith Taylor |6|6| 

_5_ AC-HS 332 Jacob Reid  Karen Paulsen |5|5| 

_4_ AC-HS 170 Colton Getter Rebekah Johns |4|4|UT 

_3_ AC-HS 101 Tyler Alder  Janica Liu  |2|3|UT 

_2_ AC-HS 214 Nathaniel Larson Clarissa McIntire |3|1|UT 

_1_ AC-HS 153 Kevin Delgado Maegan Hendrix |1|2|UT 


